

## Litter Free School Zone Agreement

Date	
(please PR	INT all information & sign at bottom)

PRIMARY CONTACT INFORMATIO	N	For Office Use
School		
Name of Contact	Title	e
Address		
City		
County		
Phone		
AGREEMENT		
I/We		hereby accept the responsibilities
for keeping our school grounds, hereinafter		
, ,		
understanding is made with Keep Pennsylva	ilia beautilui upoli	agreement or the terms listed below.
The Adopter agrees:		
1. To check the school grounds a mi	nimum of twice a v	ear and remove litter
· ·	•	er of participants and hours, and amount
	Keep Pennsylvania	Beautiful office after each cleanup:
3. To promote, organize, and implem	nent any school eve	ents as litter free events.
4. To report LFSZ activities in school	publications, bulle	etin boards, websites, etc.
<ol><li>To make safety a top priority.</li></ol>		
6. To communicate with Keep Penns	sylvania Beautiful ir	the event that the school wishes to
terminate the program or if it beco	omes inactive.	
Keep Pennsylvania Beautiful agree	es:	
1. To coordinate the adoption with th	e school contact ir	dicated on this form.
2. To provide a sign for your school of	designating it as a	litter free zone.
<ol> <li>To publicize your school's involved websites: <a href="https://www.gacofpa.org">www.gacofpa.org</a> and <a href="https://www.gacofpa.org">www.gacofpa.org</a></li> </ol>		
4. To reserve the right to revoke or re	efuse an adoption.	
		Stafranc Jagon
Signature of School Official	Date	Stephanie Larson Program Coordinator

Please return to:

Keep Pennsylvania Beautiful • 105 West Fourth St. • Greensburg, PA 15601 (724) 836-4121 • Fax: (724) 836-1980 • E-Mail: info@keeppabeautiful.org